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B-2- Ilcdmond Townnlto Ci 0

D-2- Redmond Townslto Co 7,8,0,10,11,13
Redmond TownBlto Co 7

D-3- Redmond Townslto Co C,6

1
U-3- Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,6,0,7
11-- 'J J
B-3-

;B-36- 0

D-3-

D-3-

B-3-

Redmond TownBlto Co 2,3,4,5,G,7,S

Jesslo Koch S

Redmond Townslto Co 1,2,

Redmond Townslto Co 5,0,7,S

to

19

to

to

to

to

to
f Redmond Co 1,2,3,4,5,0,7,8 J Redmond

B-3- RpdiUond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4 . 2nd to

Redmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,5,0 to

12.14

B-3- Redmond Town9lto Co f 1,2,8,4,5,0,7, 2nd to
8,9,10.11,12 13 19.10

D-3- Redmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,5,0,7,8, to
Redmond 13.00

B-3- Redmond Townslto Co 9,10,11,12 to
,.

Redmond Townslto Co C,7,S, 9,10.11, 12 2nd to
- Redmond

Redmond Townslto Co 3,4,5,0 10

B-3- I .
B-3- l i 1,2,3,4.6,6,1,

X Redmond TownBlto Co 1 8,9,10,11,12
J

Jcnnlo" Fuller ,- - 1,2

B-3- V Redmond Townslto Co 3,4,5,G,7,S
J

Uil
B-3-

B-3-

B-3-

B-3-

B-3-

B-3-

Redmond Townslto Co

Redmond Townslto Co

(1,2,3,1.5,6,
7.S.9.10.11
1,2,3.4,5,0,7,
S,9,10,ll,12

Redmond Townslto Co f 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
8,9,10,11,12

Redmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,5,0,7,

Redmond Townslto Co

Redmond Townslto Co

Redmond Townslto Co

S.9.10.11.1:
(1,2,3.4,5.0.7,

S, 12
1,2,3.4.5.6.7,
S.9.10.11,12
1,2.3,4, 5,G

B-3- Redmond Townslto Co 1

B-3- Redmond Townslto Co ( 1.2,3,4,5,0,7,
s.9,10.11,12

B-3- Redmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,5

B-3- Redmond Townslto Co 1

B-3- Redmond Townslto Co ( 1,2,3.4.5,0,7,
j 8,9.10.11.12

B-3- Redmond Townslto Col 1,2,3,4,5,0,7,
8,9.10,11.12

B-3- Redmond Townslto Co f 1,2,3.4, 5, 0,7,
.8.9.10,11,12

B-3- Redmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,5,6

B-3- Rodmond. Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,5,6

B-3- Redmond Townslte Co ( 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,

i t . S.9,10.11,12
B-3- Redmond Townslto Co 1 1,2,3,4.5.6,7,

1 8.9.10,11,12
B-3- Redmond Townslto Co f 1.2,3.4,5,6,7,

X 8.9.10

B-3- Redmond Townslte Co f 1.2,3,4,5.0,
B-3- 1 7.8,9,10,11
B-3- Redmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4

B-3-

B-3-

B-3-

T

B;3.9S

B-3-

B-4-

B-4-

B-4-

B-4-

B-4-

B-4-

Redmond Townslto Co

Redmond Townslte Co

Redmond Townslte Co

Redmond Townslto Co

Redmond

Redmond

Redmond

Redmond

9,10.11.

1.2,3.4.5,6,7,
S.9,10,11.12
1.2,3.4.5.6.7.

) 8,9,10,11.12
1,2.3.4.5,6,7,
8.9.10.11.12

Redmond Townslto Co j 1,2,3,4,5,6.7,

Redmond Townslte Co
8,9,10,11,12
1.2.3.4.5.6,7.
S.9.10.11.12

Redmond Townslto Co j 1,2,3.4.5,6,7,

Townslte Co

Townslte

Townslto Co

J

Tawnslte Co (

Co

Redmond Co 1

8.9.10.11.12
1.2.3.4,5.6,7.
S,9.10,ll,12
1,2.3.4.5,6.7.
8.9,10,11,12
1.2,3.4.5
G.7,8.9
1.2,3,4.5.6,
7.S.9.10

Redmond Townslto 1,2,3,4,5,6

Townslte

Redmond Townslte Co ( 1,2.3.1,C,C,7,
) 8,9,10,11

B-4- Redmond Townslte Co ( 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,', 8.9.10,11,12
B;4'09 Redmond Townslte Co 1,2,3,4,5,6

Redmond Townslte Co 1,2,3,4,5,6

B-.4- Redmond Townslte Co ( 1.2,3,4,5,6,7,
8,9.10,11,12

B-4- Redmond Townslte Co 1,2

B-4- Redmond TownBlto Co 1,2,3,1

B-4- Redmond Townslto Co ( 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
8,9,10,11,12

Redmond Townslto Co 1,2

B-4- Redmond Townslte Co 1,2,3,4

B-4- Townslte Co ( 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
8,9,10,11,12

B-4- Redmond Townslte Co ( 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
8,9,10,11,12

Redmond Townslto Co ( 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
)8,9,10;ll,12

B-4- Redmond Townslto Co ( 1,2,3.4,5,6,7,
8,9,10,11,12

rtedmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,G,6,7,
8,9.10.11,12

B-4- Redmond Townslto Co ( 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
8,9,10,11,12

'31-42- 3 Redmond Townslto Co ( 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
8,9,10.11,12

4 Redmond Townslto Co ( 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
) 8.9.10,11.12

Tl-4- Townslto Co ( 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,
8,9,10,11,12

B-4- Redinond Townslto Co (1,2,3,4,5,6,7
8,9,10,11,12

B-4- Redmond Townslto Co ( 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
8,9.10,11,12

B-4- Redmond Townslte Co 1,2,3,4,5,6,7

"B-4- Ttedmond vTownBlto Co"T 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
8,9,10,11,12

B-4- RetTmond Tovnslto Co 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8
. ...

B-4- 31 "Redmond Townslto Co 1,2,3, 4, 5,0

JM32 Ttedmond Townslto Co 1,2

B-3- 3 Tleilmond Townslto Cos 1,2,3,4,'5,G

C8 Redmond ....
C2 Rodmond ...,
27 ....

Redmond ..
G 2nd Add

Redmond ..
( 2nd Add to

7 ....

S

7

9

2nd Add
Redmond

2nd
Redmond ..

2nd Add
Redmond ..

2nd Add
Rodmond ..

(2nd Add
Townslto 10 ....

11 Add

2nd Add
Redmond

( Add
Redmond

14 2nd Add

14 2nd Add
Redmond 0.27

15 Add
"

Co(

Redmond

(

'
Redmond

Redmond

Redmond

..
Add

Rodmond

..

..

..

I

.2nd Add to
Redmond ..

( 2nd Add to
17 Redmond ...

IS ( 2nd Add to
Redmond ......

18 ( 2nd Add to
' Redmond ......
( 2nd to

19 X Rodmond
2nd Add to

20' Rodmond ....
2nd to

21 ) Redmond ....
2nd Add to

22 Redmond ....
2nd Add to

23 X Redmond
(2nd Add to

24 ' Redmond .,
!K Omt A .1,1 In

26
Redmond ..

2nd to
Redmond ..

f 2nd Add to
1 Redmond .

2nd to
Redmond .

29 2nd Add to
Redmond

( 2nd Add to
30 Redmond ...

(2nd Add to
31 Redmond ...

( 2nd to
32 J Redmond ...
33 2nd Add to

Redmond .

.34 2nd Add to
Redmond .

( 2nd to
35 Redmond ..

( 2nd Add to
36 Redmond ...

2nd to
37 1 Redmond .... 13.70

( 2nd to
38 7 Rodmond ....
39 2nd Add to

Redmond ..
40 2nd Add to

Redmond ..
)" 2nd Add to

41 J Redmond ....

42

43

44

45

4C

47)

(2nd Add to
Redmond ....
2nd Add to
Redmond ....
2nd to
Redmond ....
2nd Add to
Redmond .
2nd Add to
Redmond .

2nd Add to
Redmond

Add to
Redmond

(2nd Add to
49 Redmond

( 2nd Add to
50 Redmond .
51 2nd Add to

Redmond .

52 2nd Add to
Rodmond .

(2nd Add to
53 Redmond ...

(2nd to
54 J Redmond ...
55 2nd Add to

Redmond .
56 2nd Add to

Redmond .
(2nd to

57 Redmond ...
58 2nd Add to

Redmond .,
59 2nd to

Redmond .,
(2nd Add to

60) Redmond ...
61 2nd to

Redmond .,
62 2nd Add to

Redmond ..
Add to

63 Redmond ;...
(2nd to

64 ) Redmond ....
(2nd Add to

65 Redmond ....
(2nd Add to

66 ) Redmond ....
( 2nd to

67 Redmond ....
(2nd Add to

08 Redmond ....
(2nd Add to

09 Redmond ....

!2nd Add to

to
....

....
(2nd to

72 Redmond ....
(2nd Add to

731 Redmond ....
74 2nd Add to

Redmond ..
(2nd Add to

75 X Redmond ....
70 2nd to

Redmond .
77 2nd Add to

Rodmond .
78 2nd Add to

Redmond .
79 2nd Add to

... . Y1...1 ft nn.l'
.B-43- 4 Ttedmond Townslte Co -l-,2;3,4;5;6j7;8; 80 2nd to

1.57

2.SG

3.57

22.17

1G.7U

2.90

8.95

17.95

S.30

14.37

0.27

17.00

2.90

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

5.G0

4.25

8.95

S.70

15.05

16.40

10.40

16.40

10.40

10.40

8.30

1.55

10.40

6.95

1.55

1G.40

1C.4D

10.40

S.30

S.30

1G.40

16.40
Add

Add
32.32

5.60

1.55

16.40

16.40

16.40
Add

16.40

(2nd

Add

Add

(2nd

Add- -

10.40

16.40

10.4')

10.40

12.3.'

13.70

8.30

1.55

15.64

16.40

8.30

8.30

10.40

2.90

5.60

16.40

2.90

5,60

16.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10,40

.16.40

10.40

9.65

16.40

11.70

8.30

2.90

8.30

tlHNI) IlUIiLKTIN, 11RNI), OMWOft.THUltHDAY, MARCH JN, J DUO

Redmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4

Redmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,5,0,7,8

Rodmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,5,0,7,8

ncdmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,5,0,7,8

Redmond Townslto Co 1,3,3,4,5,0,7,8

Redmond Townolto Co l,2,3,l,n-,0,7,-8

Redmond Townslto Co 1,2,3,4,5,0,7,8

C. W. dullry ...U.... 8

II. II. Palmer ..... 1,2,3,1,5

P. W. McCnffory 4(5

P. W. McCaffofy 10

C. A. Cllno 1,2"

11--

11-- 4 9 S

B-5-

B-5- H

U-5-

B-5-

B-5-

B-7-

h (1.2,3,4,5.0,
8. & Co....1 8.0,10,11,1

11. S. Cook & Co G - ."

B. S. Cook & Co 1 , ,.

C. A CliUO 1

Prank M. Whlt'o 0

B. S. & Co...... 7 8 9

O. A. Cllno 12

B. S. & Co 1,2,3,4,5,0,7,8

II. S. ft Co.. 9,10,11,12
II. S. Cook & Co (1,2,3,4,5,0,7

89 1011 12
B. S. & Co........ J IAS. 4.5,0.7

8.9.10.11,12
Frnnk M. Whlto 1,2,3,4

Prank M. Whlto .

11. S. Cook & Co.

Frank. M. Whlto .

Prank M. Whlto .
B. S. Cook & Co..

11. S Cook & Co 1,2

B. S. & Co,.

Frank M. Whltel

B. S. Cook & Co.

Frank M Whlto

Isaac Martin ..............

A. D. IIowo

Florcnco M. Dnenwnld

A. II. IIowo ...... ..

A. B. IIowo

A. II. IIowo ......

Orogon Trunk Dovcl-oiimc- nt

Co. ..MM..v....M
A. II. Howes 1..

z.

8,9

Howes

Oregon Trunk Dorcl
onment Co. ................ 1,2
Oregon Trunk Dovcl;
opment Co 7

B-5- Orogon Trunk Devel-
opment Co
Oregon Trunk Devel-
opment Co

G Itldlaw Townslto Co.. 2
Laldluw Townslto Co.. 1

Kcrtrudo M. Woodcock 4
B-5- 0. W. Updlko 6,0

James L. Cam 7

5,G.7,8,9,

1,2,3,4.5,0.7
8,9,10.11,12
1,2,3.4,5,0,7
S,9,t0,ll,12
1,2.3.4.5,0.7
8,9,10.11,12

7,S.9,10,11,12

Laldlaw Townslto Co..
B-5- Frank 11.12

II. Davidson 23.24
K. ColllnKwood 20

Laldlaw Townslto Co..
Laldlaw Townslto Co.. 23,24
Laldlaw Townslto Co
May (Jerkins
Walter and
Spires 1,2
Mrs. V. Kenworthy

fF. IlocttlnKor
Ilcdwell and
Noltnan

laldlaw Townslto Co..
B-5- Ollvo M. Kliorwlne

Mary Flick
Laldlaw Townslto Co..
Serena Rollman
Chas. Cliafon
Laldlaw Townslto Co..

B-5- Laldlaw Townslte Co..
Otis
Laldlaw Townslto Co..
II. K. Allon
H. K.

B-6- McCaffory

Mrs. 1,2,3,4,5,6
7,8,9,10,11,12

Mrs. 13,14,15,16
Mrs.

B-0- Mrs. 1,2,3,4.5.0,7.8
B-0- Mrs. part 9.10

(11.12,13,14,15
B-0- Mrs. 16,17.18
B-0- Dunham-- ..

B-6- Fred LaFolIotto
Arnold

Elizabeth Story,..

B-7-

Fred

ICcenoy

B-7- Elizabeth

B-7- Chas J.- - Hlndman

B-7-

B-7-

Cook

Buck

B-0-

Tackman

10.11,12

1,2,3,4

1, 2,3,4

1,2,3,4- -

''

'15

26

. B. 15 , - I

..

15

19

22
Rclliufr

J.
D. ....

12
(

v
J, 3

A.
R. O.

I E. D. 1 1

.1

5
A. .... ..
F.

4,5,0
'

1

t

4,5

11,12
F. W. el al. 5,0

Elizabeth M. Htory 18
A. M. Barrett

Robort Motcoll
A. M. Bnrrott
A. M. Barrett 17,18 .
A. M. Barrett
A. M. Barrett

A. M. Barrett ....
Harriot E. 1

1,2.3,4

R. E. Eaton 3,4,5
R, H. Morse 17,18

33.34
W. P. 10

M.

Cook

uMMatf

Cook

Cook

Cook

Cook

Ethel

Allon

Waron

II. I.

M. Story

..

A. NM'

"
1,2

7

y

5

1,2

2

....

5

6

5
3

3

....

.,..

....

....

....

1,2,3.4,G,6,7,
8,9,10,11,12
1,2,3,4,G.6
7,8,9,10,11.
12,13,14,15

10,17,18

r 1,2,3,4,5,0,7,8,

10. EWM

81

82

83

SI

85

80

87

8

"l7

3

4

1

7
10

Redmond ..
2nd Add to

Redmond ..
2nd Add to

Redmond ..
2nd Add (0
Redinond ..

2nd Add to
Rudmnud ..

2nd Add (n
Redmond ..

2nd Add to
, Redmond ..
2nd Add to

Redmond ..
KUIiiKorH Add
to Redmond

Klltnr.ern Add
Redmond

KhretH Add to
Redinond ..

EhrotH Add
Redmond ..

Mt. Vlow Add
to Redmond

(Mt. Vlow Add

11.00

11.00

1.GG

9.30

2.90

2.57

(to Redmond.. 10.00
Mt. Vlow Add
to Redmond 2.22

It Mt. Vlow Add
to Redmond 2.00

12 Mt. Vlow Add
to Rodmond 2.90

12 Mt. Vlow Add
to Redmond 2,90

12 Mt. Vlow Add
to R.Hlmomt 4.05

12 Mt. Vlow
to Redmond 2.22

13 Mt. Vlow Add
to Redmond 12.35

Mt. Vlow Add
13 to Rodmond 5.60

Mt. Vlow
14 to Rodmond .

Mt. Vlow Add
15 ) to Redmond.. 16.40
10 Mt. View Add

to Redmond
Mt. Vlow Add
to Redmond . 11.00I Mt. Vlow Add
to Redmond . 16.40

( Mt. Vlow Add
IS ) to Redmond.. 10.40

( Mt. Vlow Add
19 1 to Redmond.. 16.40
20 Mt. View Add

to Redmond
21 Mt. Vlow Add

to Redmond
22 Mt. View Add

to Redmond
23 Mt. Vlow Add

to Redmond
24 Mt. Vlow Add

to Redmond
25 Mt. Vlow Add

to Redmond
7 Collins Add

to Redmond
3 Waterway Add

to Redmond
3 Waterway Add

to Redmond
3 Waterway Add

to Redmond
3 Wutorwny Add

to Redmond
3 Waterway Add

to Redmond
( Waterway Add

4 ( to Redmond..
4 Waterway Add

to Redmond
4 Waterway Add

to Redmond
( Waterway Add

5 ) to Redmond .
( Waterway Add

5 to Redmond..
I Waterway Adit

5 to Redmond..
( Waterway Add

6 to Redmond..
7 Laldlaw
9 Laldlaw
9 Laldlaw ... .
3 Laldlaw .. .
9 Laldlaw

11 Laldlaw . ..
13 Laldluw .. .
14 Laldlaw .. .
19 Laldlaw .....
2 1 Laldlaw
24 Laldlaw .. .
26 Laldlaw
29

37
37

15

46
47
48
G6
67
57
58
66
68
08

12
14
14
14
14
15
16

to

tu

Laldluw

Lnldlaw
Laldlaw ...,.,

Laldlaw
Laldlaw
Laldlaw
Laldlaw . . ..
Laldluw
Laldlaw
Laldluw
Luldlaw
Laldluw
Laldluw .. . .

Laldluw . . .

B.Htoru
8lMtcrs
McCafforys

to Sisters....
La 45
La
La Pino . ..
La Pino 1.00
La 60
La

La
15 La Pino
10 La Pino 44
16 La
20 La
27 . La

4 La Pino 1st
09

Pino 1st
17 3.12

(La Pino 1st
20Add
20 Ln Pino 1st

9.10,11.12,13, Pino 1st114,15,10.17,18 21 Add .,
NWU NMU Sec. 34, Tp. 14 S. It.

B-7- L. O. Smith NM4 8EU 14. Tn. 14. ft""ii'

11,00

5.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

4.90

Add

Add
10.40

5.60

1.05

2.90

5.00

5.60

G.CC

5.00

S.30

1.00

1.97

1.12

1.12

1.12

1.12

2.05

1.12

2.05

1.12

1.12

1.12
1.10
1.10
1.10
2.00
1.10
1.10

12.57
10.10
1.77
2.00

l.lo
1.10

2.00
1.10

j.io
1.10
1,10
2.90
1.10
i.jn
1.10
1.10
i.jo
1.10
2.00
0.35
r.84

Add
1.65

l'lno
Pino 1,65

1.55

Pino
Pino 2,15

Pino
2.63

Pino ljr,
Pino 2.15
Pino 2.15

Add
(La

Add

3.03

Add 1.05

(La

Sec.

5.60

4.58

4.55

13, BWM ; 20 ,t a
Elizabeth O. Roby, WW WW Sec. 12, Tp. 15 ' S. il"

10. EWM
W. A.Lamb WW BW Sec. 30, Tp, 15',"s."r!

10, EWM .T T XTnrtrnnnlm.i QI.M OIJ., o- - n. . 1,1Vw, . , .....v.. ....., '7J OOC, Z'l, "D, ID. H. n.
II,

11, EWM ' '
2 fin

8W?4 NW BMW 8oc."3"g';"tp.
15. 8. R. 11. KWM - ,r

C A. Cllno SWW NMU NWU 8Ew" "s'qc." U
. 9 h". 4 Tp. 16. 8. R. lS..nwM :' f ' .

C. A.Cllno .w,-- 8 8EU,.. ii,f,tf4' ' " .NBK'NWK Sac.2VTp;:16(sf'lt.

12, BWM
11741 1). 1). Rullmnn NIOU Hen. 28. Tn, 10, H, 11. 12,

WWM 1R.70
F, 11, Wlhion NWU Hoc. 32, To, 10, 8. It, 12,

MWM 13,05
Oliy M. Dolmen N',6 NWW Hco. 30, Tp. 15, H. It,

12, MWM 0.D0
11, II, Chnitiml W,6 NWV4 Hco. 4, Tp. 10, H. It.

13, MWM 22.40
J. A. Wrlwlil 8WJI NWU loss 10 iiciim Hoo. 20,

Tp. 10 H, It. 13, IJWM --.. 34,44
Northern Pnolflo Unll-- ( l.otH 2,3, I Hoc 0, Lot 3 Heo. 3,
way Co Tp. 10 H. It. 10, MWM 8,73
T, II. Nicholson NMU NWU Hoo. 0, Tp. 10 B. 11,

11, MWM 3,30
J. O. (UnkliiR' NWU NIU1 Hoc. U, Tp. 10 II, It,

11, MWM 3.20
A. W. Rhodes ,... WW NWU HWU Moo. 10, Tp. 10

H. It. 11, MWM 20,00
O. 0, OnlOllo Hli of H14 of HMU Hoe, 20, Tp.

10 H. It, 11, MWM 0.00
(. A. Melsel . HMU Hue. 10, Tp. 10 H. It. 13,

MWM 8.00
M. W. Howard NWU HMU Hec. 23, Tp. 10 8. It.

12, MWM 13.00
Unknown t ncin In HWU Hoc. 20, Tp,

10 H. R. 12, MWM 2.40
llond llfluk A Tlld Co. HMU NWU NH-- HWVl HWU

Hoc. 20, Tp. 17 8. It. 11,
MWM 09.00

Anna M. LniiR RWU WW 8MU Heo. 10, Tp. 17
H. II. 13, MWM 17.00

Mllznbolh Limit NW Heo. 10, Tp. 17 8, R, 13

11.700) W. A. Booth mid
(First Nnllnnnl llnuk....

C. W. WntkliiH

J. F. Mcniolhnrd

8eo

NMU HOC
It. 2G.20

Tp. H.
MWM

Juo. Smith HWU Heo. 2, To. 18 H. It.
MWM 0.10

J. 8WU NWU 8. It.
MWM 0.05

Ruth It. Ovcrturf HMU 18 8. R.12, MWM 37.00
Mmmn M. Ilarnokoff.. NMU 2, 18 8. MWM
C. antonboln NWU 10, 18 8. 11. 13,

MWM 23.35
(loo. II. MW Hoc. 30, 19 8. It.

8.30
M. Lackey NW HMU HMU HMU 30,

MWM

ll Dohbs HWU

Luther Molko of Hoc. c. hku. n.

Harry NMU HMU HMU HWU
20. MWM....

John Hchncht MW HWU H.
MWM 4.2Ga Smith NW HWU HMU 30,

It. MWM 8.C0
(HWU BWM Km. KWtA

GlnRorloh j 8V NWU 23, 21 8.
MWM M

Vllorn Smith BWU 8MU 31 ft.

- ;
J McCulloch

Jcnuolo Pope ....

Alex McKcuwn

T. Amos

( (loddard k Co

And you, the said defendants
named, and each nnd nil

you. nnd all porsons unknown own-In- c.

or clalmlnR to own any rlKht,
or Interest and to fore-Koln- u

property, or any part or
parcel thoreof, aro hereby required
to appear within sixty (00) days
from and after day of nor-vlr- o

of this summons upon you,
of dny of said ser-

vice, nnd defend this or
amount or amounts duo, as abovo
set forth, tofsnther with Interest,
penalty costs and accrued costs, and
In of your failure so to do,
plaintiff apply to
named n decrco foreclosing

lien of said cortlf.ea.es of delin-
quency against tho land nbovo des-
cribed, and dlrrctlnic thai imino

and Professional Cards

R. S. HAMILTON
ATTORNMY-AT-LA-

Rooms 13-1- 6 First National
Dank Bldg. To!. 611
(Or. Kormtr Offl.)

11. It. DtArnuiml W.

DcArmond & Erskinc
h a w y e n B

O'Kano Building, Bend, Orogon

II. O. HJ L L I 8
AttoraoyaULMW

Ualted Btate Commissioner
First National Bank Dulldlnn

BEND, OREQON

DR. A. LESSING
PHYSICIAN AND BUROEON

Bend Prcsa Bldg.
BEND, OREOON

Phones: Offlco Red 41; Res. 123

Dr. L W. Gatchell

Oemclrijl
ManuficlwiBg OjMteiaM

Comllc Lcm Cliniling Plant in

with my office al

LARSON 1 CO,, J . wolors
Oregon iticcl, DcnJ, Oregon

MWM 23.80
NWU NW U Hec. N4 NWU

14, Hoc. 15, Tp.
17 H. It. MWM 21.00

fHWU HMU Hec. 15. HMU NWU
HWU NMU 22,
Tn. 17. B. II. MWM

NMU Hec. 17 R.
14.20

HWU
12,

W. See. Tp. 18
12.

Hoc. 35, Tp.
Hue. Tp. It. 13, 23,15

U. Hco. Tp.

D0IM10 Tp.
MWM

Hoc. Tp.
10 8. It. 16. 10.33

title

MW Hec. Tp. 20. H. It. 0
10, MWM, mid WW Hoc. 10,
Til. 90 H II II IJWM 11 tin

IKW HWU HUM HU'"i,a"rl'lV
i wnv hhu hw

20 8. it. 11. kwm 3:1. so
D. Hill WW

Hec. Tp. 20 8. It. 11, 14. GO
II. Hoc. 10, Tp. 20 R.

15,
II. BV ruc. Tp.

20 8. 10,
14. ttu.

J. W. Sec. Tp. It.
10.

N. Hec. 10, Tp. R.

W. T.

J.

of

In the
re.ol

the tho

tho first
suit, pay the

cmc tho
will tho

court for
tho

tho

&'

Chu. Er.Un

and

143

13.

II.

34,
14,

15,

II.

24,

Tn.

3U. kwm
(NW NWU Sec. 36, Tp. 21 8. R.
J20, MWM

. HMU NWU Hec. 30, Tp. 21 8. It.

- 8MU BWU Sec.' '3'c',' Tp. ill 8. "lT.
20. MWM

. WW MW Hec. G, Tp. 22 8. It. 10.
KW.M

(NW tiUM 'Sec. 3",''Tp'.'22''B.'it.'i'fli
MWM

13.70

NMU

HWU

NMU

NWU

NMU

linker

HWU

James

Annie

nbovo

NMU

HMU

KH'li

nbovo

28.43

11.20

?

bo sold, or so much thereof as may
bo nccossary to satisfy said Hon or
Ileus, nnd such Judgment or docrco
ns mny bo entered heroin by tho
sheriff of Deschutes county, Oregon. f!"
according to All processes and
pleadings In this proceeding may bo
sorvod tho undersigned, Dis-
trict Attorney for Denchute County.
Orogon, attornoy for plaintiff In tho
abovo ontltlod cause.

8. H. ROBERTS,
Sheriff and Tax Collector for Des-

chutes County, Orogon, with real-donc- o

nnd ofllco address at
Bond, Oregon.

A. J. MOORE,
District Attorney for Deschutes

County, Oregon, nnd Attornoy for
Plaintiff, rosldcuco and
ofllrn address nt Ilonil, Orego'n.

Business

Phono 1291
LEK A. THOMAH, A. A. IA.

Architect
3-- 4 O'Kano Building

BEND OIIKQON

O. P. NIBWONaHR, Bend, Ore
UNDKRTAKKIt

IJcensed KnibiUmcr, Funeral
Director,

Phona Rod 431, Lady Aist.

DR. R. D. STOWELL
Naprapnthlo Phrslclna

Oror I)gan PurnlturB Co.
Wall Street Hours 9 to

Phone Red 4Hfl

2.15

5.00

4.58

0.20

law.

upon

Post

with Post

...

DR. TURNER
BYB SPECIALIST

Permanently Locotod In Bond
with Now Equlpmont

Prlvato Office In Thorson'i
Jowolry Storo

Dr. Turner will bo In Prlne-vlll- o
ovory first and third Fri-

day; In Madras ovory second
and fourth Friday, and In Red-
mond every first and third
Thursday of oach month.

Read the Classified Ads.

Deschutes County Abstruct Company
D. H. PEOPLES, Pro.lclont

Most Coniploto Abstruct Plnnt In Central Orojfoi), ' Hpeolnl AttentionGiven to Fedorul Loan Abstruots,
rirst Nloni.l DonK Uldtf., BEND, OB.E., (i'or. next lo Alio)

38.95

Black

1

V.

M

t
r


